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June 21, 2011 U
The Honorable Karen L. Haas ﬂ
Clerk of the House

U.S. House of Representatives
H-154 The Capitol

Washington, D.C. 20515 H ANB DEL\V EREB

Dear Madame Clerk:

I write to amend my Financial Disclosure Statement. I have included two attachments that should be filed

under Section IV as noted in the letter I received from the House Ethics Committee. Please contact Todd
Washam of my staff should you need additional information.
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Frank Sensenbrenner Il Trust

Stocks held outside of
JP Morgan
Stocks held outside of JP Morgan  # of shares $ pershare  12/31/10 Value
Kimberly Clark 10722 63.04 675,814.88
Neenah Paper 304 19.68 5,082.72
Schweitzer-Mauduit 380 62.92 23,909.60
TOTAL STOCKS HELD OUTSIDE OF JP MORGAN $705,807.20

2010 Dividends
27,663.00
122.00

256.00

$28,041.00




Robert Sensenbrenner Trust

Stocks held outside of
JP Morgan
Stocks held outside of JP Morgan  # of shares $ pershare  12/31/10 Value
Kimberly Clark 10570 63.04 666,332.80
Neenah Paper 2 19.68 5,333.28
Schweitzer-Mauduit 340 62.92 21,392.80
TOTAL STOCKS HELD OUTSIDE OF JP MORGAN $693,058.88

2010 Dividends
27,271.00
108.00
252.00

$27,631.00




